
JBR October Market Report

• Live parades, themed crafting sessions and non-stop 
weekend fun await at JBR The Walk starting 18 October until 
31 December.

JBR Winter Nights Returns
Newsletter

Speak to our in-house mortgage team 
to find out more Get Started Here

Mortgage Rates

 

Salaried

Self Employed

Low Doc

Non Resident

LTV 

80%

80%

60%

60%

3 Years

3.99%

3.99%

 4.79%

4.19%

5 Years

4.18%

4.20%

4.90%

4.50%

Interest rates starting from 3.75% Fixed for 1 Year & 3.79% Fixed for 2 Years

• Our in-house Conveyancing team ensures all transactions are 
managed from contract signing to the transfer appointment at 
the DLD to secure your desired transfer date. 

Recent White & Co Sales

Rimal 5,
JBR

3 4 1,925 sqft

AED 3,300,000

La Vie,
JBR

2 3 1,400 sqft

AED 6,200,000

Jumeirah Gate Tower 1,
JBR

3 4 1,940 sqft

AED 9,400,000

Sadaf 4,
JBR

3 4 1,987 sqft

AED 2,450,000

Bahar 4,
JBR

AED 2,200,000

1 2 1,267 sqft

Hot Properties for Sale

Sadaf 8,
JBR

4 6

AED 11,599,000

6,233 sqft

Five Luxe JBR,
JBR

AED 3,900,000

Studio 1 930 sqft

Shams 4,
JBR

3 4 1,853 sqft

AED 3,849,000

Murjan 5,
JBR

AED 2,850,000

2 3 505 sqft

Murjan 1,
JBR

AED 3,600,000 

3 4 1,921 sqft

Hot Properties for Rent

Jumeirah Gate Tower 2,
JBR

3 3

AED 600,000

1,867 sqft

1 JBR,
JBR

2 3 1,919 sqft

AED 395,000

Jumeirah Gate Tower 1,
JBR

AED 350,000

2 3 1,166 sqft

Murjan 5,
JBR

AED 180,000

3 3 1,882 sqft

Jumeirah Gate Tower 1,
JBR

AED 195,000

1 2 855 sqft

*Data source: Property Monitor, as of 4th October 2024 Secondary Sales Only 

www.whiteandcogroup.com

Find out the current value of your property 
with a free, online valuation in minutes Get Started Here

2024
Total Sales & Rentals in Dubai

JVC

Business Bay

Dubai Marina

Downtown

JLT

MBR

Creek

Dubai Hills

Sobha Hartland

Palm Jumeirah

JBR

Emaar Beachfront

Greens

Views

3,845

3,414

2,529

2,150

1,705

1,520

1,305

1,197

1,035

951

608

475

337

254

3,324,414,757

5,882,654,050

5,830,819,139

7,874,233,533

2,254,304,968

1,623,114,609

3,240,799,183

2,266,582,299

1,719,693,012

6,065,160,559

2,248,923,551

2,152,688,592

504,544,275

530,426,524

Sales

Total Volume Total Value

JVC

Business Bay

Dubai Marina

Downtown

MBR

JLT

Creek

Dubai Hills

Palm Jumeirah

Sobha Hartland

JBR

Greens

Views

Emaar Beachfront

9,009

7,212

6,388

4,463

4,136

3,268

2,407

1,697

1,681

1,540

1,175

673

575

478

622,849,144

767,466,560

845,501,847

76,812,401

271,320,744

306,378,346

342,426,628

211,496,800

422,354,752

167,214,149

206,875,710

68,717,523

73,404,844

107,279,550

Rentals

Total Volume Total Value

October 2024
Current Average Gross Yield

JVC

JLT

MBR

Dubai Marina

Meydan

Dubai Hills

Sobha Hartland

Business Bay

JBR

Downtown

Creek

Palm Jumeirah

Emirates Living
(Greens, Views)

8.08 %

7.62 %

7.10 %

7.08 %

7.01 %

6.88 %

6.70 %

6.69 %

6.55 %

6.31 %

6.30 %

5.97 %

5.73 %

Apartment

Apartment

Apartment

Apartment

Apartment

Apartment

Apartment

Apartment

Apartment

Apartment

Apartment

Apartment

Apartment

Community Avg. Gross YieldCommunity Type

AED 8,389,241,293
Total Sales Value

October 2024
Sale Transactions in Dubai

Business Bay - 499

Creek - 113

Downtown - 227

Dubai Hills - 108 

Dubai Marina - 320

EMAAR Beachfront - 41

Greens - 38

JBR - 57

JLT - 200

JVC - 502

MBR - 167

Palm Jumeirah - 125

Sobha Hartland - 74

Views - 26
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Average Price (AED) 2024

Rentals Increase/Decrease of
Price/Sq.ft in Dubai

2022

2023

2024

Average Price (AED) 2024
Rentals in Dubai

Studio 1 Bed 2 Bed 3 Bed 4 Bed 5 Bed 6 Bed

Business Bay

Creek

Downtown

Dubai Hills

Dubai Marina

EMAAR Beachfront

Greens

JBR

JLT

JVC

MBR

Palm Jumeirah

Sobha Hartland

Views

139,585

148,259

189,578

144,863

150,046

237,719

133,980

161,120

125,143

100,996

135,691

240,505

137,093

151,132

191,594

220,282

284,602

238,877

222,859

392,500

183,381

209,309

171,419

135,226

158,557

377,784

250,184

208,842

351,865

377,973

589,545

342,000

380,465

354,191

140,273

157,500

-

889,250

401,875

-

-

-

430,833

-

695,000

-

647,282

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

95,284

95,993

120,721

93,090

97,264

144,664

86,781

116,938

83,719

66,609

83,145

163,308

89,858

101,979

69,693

-

77,917

67,333

70,514

-

56,899

84,195

59,203

46,247

45,496

102,555

63,211

69,625

1,250,000
1 Transaction*

550,000
1 Transaction*

234,500
1 Transaction*

270,000
2 Transactions*

3,025,000
2 Transactions*

707,500
2 Transactions*

230,000
1 Transaction*

Average Price (AED) 2024
Sales in Dubai

Studio 1 Bed 2 Bed 3 Bed 4 Bed 5 Bed 6 Bed

Business Bay

Creek

Downtown

Dubai Hills

Dubai Marina

EMAAR Beachfront

Greens

JBR

JLT

JVC

MBR

Palm Jumeirah

Sobha Hartland

Views

2,402,910

2,572,287

3,723,289

2,152,804

2,335,502

4,631,660

1,920,276

3,433,113

1,725,461

1,370,220

2,140,329

5,011,555

2,110,342

2,473,688

3,594,020

3,784,390

5,737,518

3,634,368

3,782,876

6,919,872

2,787,858

3,728,744

2,700,178

1,678,014

3,092,446

8,144,496

3,140,278

3,442,321

8,824,883

6,463,492

22,691,898

-

6,168,165

12,262,229

3,256,600

7,474,075

2,760,293

3,550,000

7,096,533

23,306,037

5,550,410

-

27,332,500

-

25,372,000

-

12,540,819

-

-

-

8,053,234

-

-

69,901,697

-

-

-

39,125,000

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

1,407,093

1,583,620

1,987,317

1,357,232

1,514,370

2,635,303

1,164,042

2,278,666

1,142,387

846,324

1,247,433

2,744,567

1,310,392

1,490,531

978,902

-

1,197,850

933,676

1,023,180

-

707,750

2,142,316

687,802

552,895

597,714

1,670,125

871,869

875,571

16,000,000
1 Transaction*

54,000,000
1 Transaction*

AED 1,383,035,496
Total Rentals Value

October 2024
Rental Transactions in Dubai

Business Bay - 982

Creek - 317

Downtown - 574

Dubai Hills - 211 

Dubai Marina - 729

EMAAR Beachfront - 63

Greens - 75

JBR - 124

JLT - 377

JVC - 1,084

MBR - 720

Palm Jumeirah - 201

Sobha Hartland - 181

Views - 55
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Business
Bay
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Dubai
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EMAAR
Beachfront

Greens
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JLT

JVC

MBR
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Jumeirah

Sobha
Hartland

Views

1,397

1,617

1,998

1,542

1,425

2,902

953

2,010

1,000

820

1,519

2,203

1,460

1,295

1,692

1,922

2,380

1,885

1,617

3,359

1,165

1,966

1,154

961

1,702

2,565

1,775

1,487

1,870

2,171

2,587

2,166

1,766

3,522

1,464

2,220

1,368

1,128

1,767

2,781

1,919

1,741

Average Price (AED) 2024

Sales Increase/Decrease of
Price/Sq.ft in Dubai

2022

2023

2024

QoQ Change

+5.44%
MoM Change

+1.73%
YoY Change

+17.19%
Average price/sqft

AED 1,473

October 2024
Dubai House Price Timeline
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https://api.whatsapp.com/send?phone=971585650793
https://www.whiteandcogroup.com/property-for-sale/2-bedroom-apartment-for-sale-in-murjan-5-murjan-jumeirah-beach-residence-dubai-63b845965225d270209e2c09/
https://www.whiteandcogroup.com/property-for-sale/3-bedroom-apartment-for-sale-in-murjan-1-murjan-jumeirah-beach-residence-dubai-65af6d5d5a603b5e86977ad8/
https://www.whiteandcogroup.com/property-for-sale/3-bedroom-apartment-for-sale-in-shams-4-shams-jumeirah-beach-residence-dubai-66bc165aebfb6210f91d9ee9/
https://www.whiteandcogroup.com/property-for-sale/apartment-for-sale-in-five-luxe-jbr-jumeirah-beach-residence-dubai-6634cb52e5a7cba92f26948f/
https://www.whiteandcogroup.com/property-for-sale/4-bedroom-apartment-for-sale-in-sadaf-8-sadaf-jumeirah-beach-residence-dubai-65b8ac865a603b5e8697869c/
https://www.whiteandcogroup.com/property-for-rent/3-bedroom-apartment-to-rent-in-murjan-5-murjan-jumeirah-beach-residence-dubai-64a92ba2e19c572f7ea2bbf6/
https://www.whiteandcogroup.com/
https://www.whiteandcogroup.com/property-for-rent/2-bedroom-apartment-to-rent-in-jumeirah-gate-tower-1-the-address-jumeirah-resort-and-spa-jumeirah-beach-residence-dubai-66c70d99d79322180ce8803b/
https://www.whiteandcogroup.com/property-for-rent/2-bedroom-apartment-to-rent-in-1-jbr-jumeirah-beach-residence-dubai-660d487c32eb16e50788f570/
https://www.whiteandcogroup.com/property-for-rent/3-bedroom-apartment-to-rent-in-jumeirah-gate-tower-2-the-address-jumeirah-resort-and-spa-jumeirah-beach-residence-dubai-65a4d89b5a603b5e86976d70/
https://www.whiteandcogroup.com/contact/list-a-property/
https://www.whiteandcogroup.com/



